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Course: Westbrook Village Golf Course
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Round 2 Results - Sunday, February 23, 2020
Par-Yardage: 72-6222

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Oklahoma 277 274 551 -25
2 Miss. St. 282 270 552 -24
3 College of Charleston 277 283 560 -16
4 Denver 286 279 565 -11
5 UNLV 285 283 568 -8
6 Kansas State 284 286 570 -6
7 Nebraska 288 283 571 -5
8 Tennessee 284 288 572 -4
9 Ohio State 289 286 575 -1

MIZZOU 285 290 575 -1
11 Wisconsin, U of. 289 288 577 +1
12 Notre Dame 295 283 578 +2

UC Davis 296 282 578 +2
14 Illinois 289 290 579 +3
15 Iowa 296 289 585 +9
16 Indiana 295 294 589 +13
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Oklahoma 277 274 551 -25
T 4 Ellen Secor 68 69 137 -7
T 4 Libby Winans 64 73 137 -7
T 12 Kaitlin Milligan 72 68 140 -4
T 18 Mikhaela Fortuna 73 68 141 -3
T 22 Sydney Youngblood 73 69 142 -2

2 Miss. St. 282 270 552 -24
3 Ashley Gilliam 69 67 136 -8
T 8 Abbey Daniel 72 67 139 -5
T 8 Blair Stockett 71 68 139 -5
T 27 Clara Moyano 75 68 143 -1
T 70 Lauren Miller 70 80 150 +6

3 College of Charleston 277 283 560 -16
T 6 Victoria Huskey 68 70 138 -6
T 12 Emily Dunlap 69 71 140 -4
T 22 Olivia Hamilton 69 73 142 -2
T 34 Jodee Tindal 71 73 144 E
T 43 Anna Rottluff 76 69 145 +1

4 Denver 286 279 565 -11
1 Anna Zanusso 69 61 130 -14
T 34 Mary Weinstein 73 71 144 E
T 43 Alyson Bean 71 74 145 +1
T 53 Camille Enright 74 73 147 +3
T 73 Erika Danielsson 73 78 151 +7

5 UNLV 285 283 568 -8
T 12 Cathy Liu 69 71 140 -4
T 12 Elina Saksa 71 69 140 -4
T 12 Samantha Fuller 71 69 140 -4
T 59 Veronica Joels 74 74 148 +4
84 Dana Puyol 77 76 153 +9

6 Kansas State 284 286 570 -6
T 18 Heather Fortushniak 70 71 141 -3
T 22 Niamh McSherry 72 70 142 -2
T 27 Reid Isaac 70 73 143 -1
T 34 Chloe Weir 72 72 144 E
T 85 Briony Bayles 79 75 154 +10

7 Nebraska 288 283 571 -5
2 Kate Smith 65 66 131 -13
T 27 Vanessa Bouvet 73 70 143 -1
T 59 Haley Thiele 73 75 148 +4
T 73 Leah Herzog 77 74 151 +7
T 73 Kirsten Baete 78 73 151 +7

8 Tennessee 284 288 572 -4
T 18 Hadley Walts 70 71 141 -3
T 27 Waverly Whiston 72 71 143 -1
T 34 Nicole Whiston 71 73 144 E
T 34 Micheala Williams 71 73 144 E
T 70 Mikayla Bardwell 74 76 150 +6

9 Ohio State 289 286 575 -1
T 6 Aneka Seumanutafa 70 68 138 -6
T 43 Lauren Peter 72 73 145 +1
T 53 Skylar Thompson 74 73 147 +3
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T 59 Yukie Sasaki 73 75 148 +4
T 66 Adeena Shears 77 72 149 +5

T 9 MIZZOU 285 290 575 -1
T 18 Bri Bolden 68 73 141 -3
T 22 Noelle zoe Beijer 72 70 142 -2
T 48 Sophia Yoemans 72 74 146 +2
T 48 Cherise Otter 73 73 146 +2
T 70 Keagan Dunn 76 74 150 +6

11 Wisconsin, U of. 289 288 577 +1
T 22 Eloise Healey 69 73 142 -2
T 34 Emily Lauterbach 73 71 144 E
T 43 Tess Hackworthy 74 71 145 +1
T 48 Tracy Lee 73 73 146 +2
T 79 Bobbi Stricker 79 73 152 +8

12 Notre Dame 295 283 578 +2
T 8 Lauren Beaudreau 68 71 139 -5
T 27 Madelyn Jones 75 68 143 -1
T 53 Claire Albrecht 76 71 147 +3
T 66 Abby Heck 76 73 149 +5
T 79 Mia Ayer 79 73 152 +8

T 12 UC Davis 296 282 578 +2
T 8 Rei Nakatani 71 68 139 -5
T 27 Jackie Lucena 76 67 143 -1
T 59 Christine Danielsson 75 73 148 +4
T 59 Madison Wood 74 74 148 +4
T 85 Skyler Wood 76 78 154 +10

14 Illinois 289 290 579 +3
T 27 Kornkamol Sukaree 72 71 143 -1
T 34 Crystal Wang 72 72 144 E
T 48 Siyan Chen 70 76 146 +2
T 66 Tristyn Nowlin 76 73 149 +5
T 66 Ali Morallos 75 74 149 +5

15 Iowa 296 289 585 +9
T 34 Morgan Goldstein 72 72 144 E
T 48 Jacque Galloway 76 70 146 +2
T 53 Stephanie Herzog 73 74 147 +3
T 59 Lea Zeitler 75 73 148 +4
T 79 Manuela Lizarazu 76 76 152 +8

16 Indiana 295 294 589 +13
T 43 Anni Eisenhut 73 72 145 +1
T 53 Valerie Clancy 75 72 147 +3
T 59 Mary Parsons 73 75 148 +4
T 73 Hanna Tanaka 74 77 151 +7
T 79 Angela Aung 77 75 152 +8
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 12 Malia Stovall Tennessee 72 68 140 -4
T 34 Reena Sulkar Illinois 69 75 144 E
T 53 Anna Krekling Denver 74 73 147 +3
T 73 Claire Fitzgerald Wisconsin, U of. 76 75 151 +7
T 73 Jessica Meyers Notre Dame 79 72 151 +7
T 79 Emma Fisher Indiana 75 77 152 +8
T 85 Alex Wright Ohio State 77 77 154 +10
T 85 Nicole Ciskowski Wisconsin, U of. 74 80 154 +10
89 Haley Vargas Kansas State 80 76 156 +12
90 Nicole Hansen Nebraska 83 85 168 +24
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Oklahoma 277 274 551 -25
2 Miss. St. 282 270 552 -24
3 College of Charleston 277 283 560 -16
4 Denver 286 279 565 -11
5 UNLV 285 283 568 -8
6 Kansas State 284 286 570 -6
7 Nebraska 288 283 571 -5
8 Tennessee 284 288 572 -4
9 Ohio State 289 286 575 -1

MIZZOU 285 290 575 -1
11 Wisconsin, U of. 289 288 577 +1
12 Notre Dame 295 283 578 +2

UC Davis 296 282 578 +2
14 Illinois 289 290 579 +3
15 Iowa 296 289 585 +9
16 Indiana 295 294 589 +13

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Anna Zanusso Denver 69 61 130 -14
2 Kate Smith Nebraska 65 66 131 -13
3 Ashley Gilliam Miss. St. 69 67 136 -8
4 Ellen Secor Oklahoma 68 69 137 -7

Libby Winans Oklahoma 64 73 137 -7
6 Aneka Seumanutafa Ohio State 70 68 138 -6

Victoria Huskey College of Charleston 68 70 138 -6
8 Lauren Beaudreau Notre Dame 68 71 139 -5

Abbey Daniel Miss. St. 72 67 139 -5
Rei Nakatani UC Davis 71 68 139 -5
Blair Stockett Miss. St. 71 68 139 -5

12 Elina Saksa UNLV 71 69 140 -4
Emily Dunlap College of Charleston 69 71 140 -4
*Malia Stovall Tennessee 72 68 140 -4
Cathy Liu UNLV 69 71 140 -4
Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma 72 68 140 -4
Samantha Fuller UNLV 71 69 140 -4

18 Hadley Walts Tennessee 70 71 141 -3
Heather Fortushniak Kansas State 70 71 141 -3
Bri Bolden MIZZOU 68 73 141 -3
Mikhaela Fortuna Oklahoma 73 68 141 -3
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Round 2 Results - Sunday, February 23, 2020
Par-Yardage: 72-6222

Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 Total

1 Anna Zanusso Denver -11 F -14 69 61 130
2 Kate Smith Nebraska -6 F -13 65 66 131
3 Ashley Gilliam Miss. St. -5 F -8 69 67 136

T4 Ellen Secor Oklahoma -3 F -7 68 69 137
T4 Libby Winans Oklahoma +1 F -7 64 73 137
T6 Victoria Huskey College of Charleston -2 F -6 68 70 138
T6 Aneka Seumanutafa Ohio State -4 F -6 70 68 138
T8 Lauren Beaudreau Notre Dame -1 F -5 68 71 139
T8 Abbey Daniel Miss. St. -5 F -5 72 67 139
T8 Blair Stockett Miss. St. -4 F -5 71 68 139
T8 Rei Nakatani UC Davis -4 F -5 71 68 139

T12 Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma -4 F -4 72 68 140
T12 Elina Saksa UNLV -3 F -4 71 69 140
T12 *Malia Stovall Tennessee -4 F -4 72 68 140
T12 Samantha Fuller UNLV -3 F -4 71 69 140
T12 Cathy Liu UNLV -1 F -4 69 71 140
T17 Mikhaela Fortuna Oklahoma -4 F -3 73 68 141
T17 Heather Fortushniak Kansas State -1 F -3 70 71 141
T17 Bri Bolden MIZZOU +1 F -3 68 73 141
T17 Hadley Walts Tennessee -1 F -3 70 71 141
T17 Emily Dunlap College of Charleston E F -3 69 72 141
T22 Noelle zoe Beijer MIZZOU -2 F -2 72 70 142
T22 Sydney Youngblood Oklahoma -3 F -2 73 69 142
T22 Eloise Healey Wisconsin, U of. +1 F -2 69 73 142
T22 Niamh McSherry Kansas State -2 F -2 72 70 142
T22 Olivia Hamilton College of Charleston +1 F -2 69 73 142
T27 Clara Moyano Miss. St. -4 F -1 75 68 143
T27 Waverly Whiston Tennessee -1 F -1 72 71 143
T27 Madelyn Jones Notre Dame -4 F -1 75 68 143
T27 Jackie Lucena UC Davis -5 F -1 76 67 143
T27 Vanessa Bouvet Nebraska -2 F -1 73 70 143
T27 Kornkamol Sukaree Illinois -1 F -1 72 71 143
T27 Reid Isaac Kansas State +1 F -1 70 73 143
T34 Crystal Wang Illinois E F E 72 72 144
T34 Jodee Tindal College of Charleston +1 F E 71 73 144
T34 *Reena Sulkar Illinois +3 F E 69 75 144
T34 Morgan Goldstein Iowa E F E 72 72 144
T34 Nicole Whiston Tennessee +1 F E 71 73 144
T34 Emily Lauterbach Wisconsin, U of. -1 F E 73 71 144
T34 Mary Weinstein Denver -1 F E 73 71 144
T34 Micheala Williams Tennessee +1 F E 71 73 144
T34 Chloe Weir Kansas State E F E 72 72 144
T43 Tess Hackworthy Wisconsin, U of. -1 F +1 74 71 145
T43 Lauren Peter Ohio State +1 F +1 72 73 145
T43 Anna Rottluff College of Charleston -3 F +1 76 69 145
T43 Alyson Bean Denver +2 F +1 71 74 145
T43 Anni Eisenhut Indiana E F +1 73 72 145
T48 Cherise Otter MIZZOU +1 F +2 73 73 146
T48 Tracy Lee Wisconsin, U of. +1 F +2 73 73 146
T48 Siyan Chen Illinois +4 F +2 70 76 146
T48 Sophia Yoemans MIZZOU +2 F +2 72 74 146
T48 Jacque Galloway Iowa -2 F +2 76 70 146
T53 Skylar Thompson Ohio State +1 F +3 74 73 147
T53 Camille Enright Denver +1 F +3 74 73 147
T53 *Anna Krekling Denver +1 F +3 74 73 147
T53 Valerie Clancy Indiana E F +3 75 72 147
T53 Stephanie Herzog Iowa +2 F +3 73 74 147
T53 Claire Albrecht Notre Dame -1 F +3 76 71 147
T59 Haley Thiele Nebraska +3 F +4 73 75 148
T59 Christine Danielsson UC Davis +1 F +4 75 73 148
T59 Madison Wood UC Davis +2 F +4 74 74 148
T59 Veronica Joels UNLV +2 F +4 74 74 148
T59 Yukie Sasaki Ohio State +3 F +4 73 75 148
T59 Mary Parsons Indiana +3 F +4 73 75 148
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Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 Total

T59 Lea Zeitler Iowa +1 F +4 75 73 148
T66 Tristyn Nowlin Illinois +1 F +5 76 73 149
T66 Adeena Shears Ohio State E F +5 77 72 149
T66 Abby Heck Notre Dame +1 F +5 76 73 149
T66 Ali Morallos Illinois +2 F +5 75 74 149
T70 Keagan Dunn MIZZOU +2 F +6 76 74 150
T70 Lauren Miller Miss. St. +8 F +6 70 80 150
T70 Mikayla Bardwell Tennessee +4 F +6 74 76 150
T73 *Claire Fitzgerald Wisconsin, U of. +3 F +7 76 75 151
T73 Kirsten Baete Nebraska +1 F +7 78 73 151
T73 *Jessica Meyers Notre Dame E F +7 79 72 151
T73 Leah Herzog Nebraska +2 F +7 77 74 151
T73 Erika Danielsson Denver +6 F +7 73 78 151
T73 Hanna Tanaka Indiana +5 F +7 74 77 151
T79 Mia Ayer Notre Dame +1 F +8 79 73 152
T79 Bobbi Stricker Wisconsin, U of. +1 F +8 79 73 152
T79 Manuela Lizarazu Iowa +4 F +8 76 76 152
T79 *Emma Fisher Indiana +5 F +8 75 77 152
T79 Angela Aung Indiana +3 F +8 77 75 152
84 Dana Puyol UNLV +4 F +9 77 76 153

T85 Skyler Wood UC Davis +6 F +10 76 78 154
T85 Briony Bayles Kansas State +3 F +10 79 75 154
T85 *Nicole Ciskowski Wisconsin, U of. +8 F +10 74 80 154
T85 *Alex Wright Ohio State +5 F +10 77 77 154
89 *Haley Vargas Kansas State +4 F +12 80 76 156
90 *Nicole Hansen Nebraska +13 F +24 83 85 168


